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COB DOWN LIGHT LUMINA SERIES 

COB LED Down Light delivers powerful, focused illumination with high brightness and superior light 

uniformity. Built with advanced Chip-on-Board technology, it ensures better heat dissipation, longer 

lifespan, and energy-efficient performance for modern indoor lighting. 
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COB Down Light Lumina Series 

General Characteristics 

Product Code: HT-CD01-7W HT-CD01-12W HT-CD01-15W HT-CD01-20W 

Material: Metal Metal Metal Metal   

Rated Life: 25,000 hours 25,000 hours 25,000 hours 25,000 hours 

Protection: IP40 IP40 IP40 IP40 

Warranty: 01 Years 01 Years 01 Years 01 Years 

Make: SKYLED SKYLED SKYLED SKYLED 

Cut Out : 
Product Size: 

75m 
95x41mm 

115m 
118x43mm 

170m 
140x44mm 

175m 
180x51mm 

Optical Characteristics 

Beam Angle: 120° 120° 120° 120° 

Color (CCT): 3000K, 6500K 3000K, 6500K 3000K, 6500K 3000K, 6500K 

CRI: > 80 > 80 > 80 > 80 

Source: SANAN SANAN SANAN SANAN 

LOR: >85% >85% >85% >85% 

Lumens: 90Lm/W  90Lm/W  90Lm/W 90Lm/W 

Cover Optics PC Lens PC Lens PC Lens PC Lens 

 Electrical Characteristics 

Wattage: 7W 12W 15W 20W 

LED Driver: Driver On Board Driver On Board Driver On Board Driver On Board 

Input Voltage: AC180-240V AC180-240V AC180-240V AC180-240V 

Frequency: 50 / 60Hz 50 / 60Hz 50 / 60Hz 50 / 60Hz 

Working Temp: -20°to 60°  -20°to 60° -20°to 60° -20°to 60° 

Power Factor:  >0.7  >0.7  >0.7  >0.7 

Energy Saving: Up to 80% Up to 80% Up to 80% Up to 80% 

Compliance: PS CE, RoHS PS CE, RoHS PS CE, RoHS PS CE, RoHS 
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Wattage: 7W 12W 15W 20W 

Cut Out : 
Outer Size: 

Height:                                 
 

75m 
95mm 
41mm 

115m 
118mm 
43mm 

170m 
140mm 
44mm 

175m 
180mm 
51mm 

Application: 

 Homes & apartments 

 Offices & conference rooms 

 Showrooms 

  Hotels & restaurants 

 

 

Safety First 

Turn off the power at the main circuit breaker, not just the wall switch. 

Use a voltage tester to confirm the fixture is dead before touching wires. 

Turn the power back ON. 
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