

HT-CD01-XY

info@skyled.pk

COB DOWN LIGHT LUMINA SERIES



COB LED Down Light delivers powerful, focused illumination with high brightness and superior light uniformity. Built with advanced Chip-on-Board technology, it ensures better heat dissipation, longer lifespan, and energy-efficient performance for modern indoor lighting.

HT-CD01-XY

info@skyled.pk

COB Down Light Lumina Series				
General Characteristics				
Product Code:	HT-CD01-7W	HT-CD01-12W	HT-CD01-15W	HT-CD01-20W
Material:	Metal	Metal	Metal	Metal
Rated Life:	25,000 hours	25,000 hours	25,000 hours	25,000 hours
Protection:	IP40	IP40	IP40	IP40
Warranty:	01 Years	01 Years	01 Years	01 Years
Make:	SKYLED	SKYLED	SKYLED	SKYLED
Cut Out :	75m	115m	170m	175m
Product Size:	95x41mm	118x43mm	140x44mm	180x51mm
Optical Characteristics				
Beam Angle:	120°	120°	120°	120°
Color (CCT):	3000K, 6500K	3000K, 6500K	3000K, 6500K	3000K, 6500K
CRI:	> 80	> 80	> 80	> 80
Source:	SANAN	SANAN	SANAN	SANAN
LOR:	>85%	>85%	>85%	>85%
Lumens:	90Lm/W	90Lm/W	90Lm/W	90Lm/W
Cover Optics	PC Lens	PC Lens	PC Lens	PC Lens
Electrical Characteristics				
Wattage:	7W	12W	15W	20W
LED Driver:	Driver On Board	Driver On Board	Driver On Board	Driver On Board
Input Voltage:	AC180-240V	AC180-240V	AC180-240V	AC180-240V
Frequency:	50 / 60Hz	50 / 60Hz	50 / 60Hz	50 / 60Hz
Working Temp:	-20°to 60°	-20°to 60°	-20°to 60°	-20°to 60°
Power Factor:	>0.7	>0.7	>0.7	>0.7
Energy Saving:	Up to 80%	Up to 80%	Up to 80%	Up to 80%
Compliance:	PS CE, RoHS	PS CE, RoHS	PS CE, RoHS	PS CE, RoHS

HT-CD01-XY

info@skyled.pk

Application:

- Homes & apartments
- Offices & conference rooms
- Showrooms



Wattage:	7W	12W	15W	20W
Cut Out :	75m	115m	170m	175m
Outer Size:	95mm	118mm	140mm	180mm
Height:	41mm	43mm	44mm	51mm



Safety First

Turn off the power at the main circuit breaker, not just the wall switch.
Use a voltage tester to confirm the fixture is dead before touching wires.
Turn the power back ON.